FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Sunday, 7 February 2021 at 9:50 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Scottsville - Sunday, 7 February 2021

9:45 PM - Download The Race Card Online www.goldcir cle.co.za Maiden Juvenile Plate (1203m)

11 Lord Varys 2/1:0 11 Mar '20 132.0 11 110 0 100 110 Howells Gumede
10:20 PM - Win Big With Your Soccer Knowledge www.tabgold.co.za Maiden Plate (1094m)
10 Dracarys 42:2 10 10 Aug'l7 68L 560 600 1320 689 889 78 78.9 Roberts Moodley
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Age

3C

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Tauherenikau - Monday, 8 February 2021

1:02 PM - Michael Taylor 80th Mdn (2050m)

13 Texan

3/2:0

12

Dec'12

2:13 PM - Wairarapa T'bred Breeders Stks (1600m)

03 House Of Cartier

11/3: 28

3

2

May '20

0.2L 54.0 52.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

57.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

1.0

Idle Score

12.0

10.0

Factor

12.0

4.0

Trainer

Gray

Didham

Jockey

Dell

Parkes

Age

aMm

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Muswellbrook - Monday, 8 February 2021

5:50 PM - BENGALLA MINING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1450m)
08 Mabel Josephine 2/1: 28 15 2 Oct'l9 22L 590 625 59.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

5.0 22.0 6 20.0 Kavanagh

Jockey

Price

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Albany - Monday, 8 February 2021

7:07 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1500m)

04 GoCrying 2/1:32 2 Aug'1l9 53L 615 56.5 555
06 Senso 1771 4 6 Jul '16 7.7L 565 57.0 555
02 Corporate Larrikin ~ 4/3: 91 5 9 Apr'l6  45L 54.0 555 585
01 My Greek Boy 8/4: 64 6 3 Feb'19  36L 605 57.0 605
03 Candlelight Star 9/5: 74 8 5 Dec'18 6.4L 58.0 570 57.0

7:46 PM - RAINBOW COAST INSURANCE BROKERSHANDICAP (1500m)

03 AwesomeAs 1/1: 58 2 6 Jul '16 2.0L 55.0 58,5 58.0

07 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 40 3 8 Nov'l7 119L 545 580 56.0

04 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 93 7 5 Aug'l7 6.8L 575 59.0 58.0
8:58 PM - NTI HANDICAP (1920m)

05 Western King 2/1: 17 2 8 Jan '19 6.6L 56.5 59.0 57.0

02 War Ksar 2/1: 67 5 5 Apr'l7  20L 60.0 59.0 610
9:31PM - VALE DIXIE SOLLY HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Round the Point 2/1: 24 11 7 Apr'20 25L 615 580 60.0

Page 4/7

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

-3.3
73
9.1

0.9
4.9

7.0
15.8
8.4

8.9

-14

Idle Score

4.7
173
231

9.9
17.9

15.0
26.8
20.4

18.9
12.0

9 166

13
18

13
23
13

16

73

44

Factor

-1.3
113
141

6.9
12.9

9.0
18.8
154

10.9

9.6

Wolfe
(Jnr)
Smith

Wolfe
Attwell

Fitz-Gerald
Howlett
Wolfe

Hunter
Wolfe

Wolfe

Whiting
Yuill
Banovic-
Edwards
Hall
Faithfull

Yuill
Bennett
Sardelic

Yuill
Sardelic

Sardelic

Age

6G

11

8G
10

8M
5G
9G

6G
9G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 9 February 2021

3:12 PM - PINK LADIES OPEN Handicap (1050m)
01 | Did It Again 2/1: 26 2 1 Jul '17 59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

30 1 9.0 2.0 Bannon

Jockey

Bannon

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 9 February 2021

4:55PM - BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB GROUP BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Mandaong Kiss

4.4L 585 57.0 58.0

5:30 PM - KILLAHY EQUINE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1800m)

01 Donandkim
02 Main Stage

2/1: 35 13 10 Aug '16
1/1: 16 5 3 Nov '19
9/3: 38 19 7 Oct '17

28L 57.0 575 610
47L 575 545 610
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Fred Months

Factor

238

6.3
51

Idle

Form
Score

258

14.3
311

BLP

12

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.8 Nickson

11.3 Alexiou
241 Markwell

Jockey

Banks

Griffiths
Schiller

Age

oM

4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Tuesday, 9 February 2021

6:07 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1925m)

02 Defiantly 2/1: 52 1 4 Jun'19 13L 545 54.5
04 Proxy 2/1: 79 2 9 Nov'19 54L 580 550
01 State Prosecutor 12/6: 29 6 10 Sep'1l8  7.1L 640 54.0
6:42PM - MITCHELL & BROWN RETRAVISION HANDICAP (1113m)
01 M'Lady 4/2: 27 3 3 Nov'18 22L 560 545

7:22PM - GERALDTON TOYOTA HANDICAP (1213m)

04 Foxhood 2/1: 17 7 5 Aug'20 4.3L 60.0 575
7:56 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1413m)

05 Hot Style 2/1: 30 2 8 May'20 6.7L 58.0 575

02 Mycroft 2/1: 37 7 4 Feb'19 1.1L 555 55.5

04 Bombay Style 2/1: 19 9 1 Jul 20 61.5

Page 7/7

Wt
Now

62.5
59.5
63.0

62.0

59.0

57.0

61.0
57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
75
4.2
-15
57
1.6 5
55 8
54
-35 6

Form
Score

125
15.2
145

BLP

11
13

Vaue Emerg

15

125

Factor

85
6.2
45

8.7

8.6

75

124
55

Trainer

Delane
Delane
Delane

Hammarqui
st

Liakousis

Hammarqui
st

Spowart
Martin

Watson
Ramoly
Azzopardi

Yuill

Hefel

Yuill

Turner
Hefel

Age

™
9G
6G

6M

4G

6G

7G
5G
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